Releases - February 09, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

265865
274798
220393
208106
274041
209819
266180
273110

Alexander
Birdsong
Carr
George
Kunkel
Legg
Manes
Wood

Harrison

Calvin T

Jason M
Gregory Allen
Christopher J

Gary Dewayne
Jessica Ann

Misty

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Warren County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
McCracken County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Casey County Det. Cntr
KCIW Assessment

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



