DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
265865	Alexander	Harrison		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
274798	Birdsong	Calvin	Т	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220393	Carr	Jason	Μ	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
208106	George	Gregory	Allen	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
274041	Kunkel	Christopher	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
209819	Legg	Gary	Dewayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266180	Manes	Jessica	Ann	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273110	Wood	Misty		Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)